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Advanced Plant Breeding
mimuamammwmﬁﬂﬁuﬁ
Seed Quality Control
winnssunaansiiuiieInanuasn
Post Harvest innovation of Perishable Produces

walulagnsdanisnisnaniivenamnssy

Technology Management for Industrial Plant Production

v ¢

2) NUINIBINALULATNITHANEND

S¥d

NN.637
AT 637

518371

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

PUIBNA

(UssEnE-UURMT-Anwameniuied)

[

TNYUANENSER?

Animal Nutrition

3(2-3-7)
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NN.736
AT 736
nn.737
AT 737
nN.738
AT 738
NN.739
AT 739
nN.746
AT 746
nn.747
AT 747

WoANIUARIAeIUTELNA
Applied Domestic Animal Behaviour
ansfiwani@esilunsnande

Mycotoxins in Animal Production

o
v &

NsUSUUTauSAndTuas
Advanced Animal Breeding
gaza At nIudnd

Drugs and Chemicals for Animals

waluladwazruInnIsuNISHANER

Technology and Innovation in Animal Production

NIANENTIUANINLIN DU UUTOUTY

Swine Production in Tropical Environment

3) NUINIBINALULATNITINEAT

LY

vd
NN.659
AT 659
NN.756
AT 756
nN. 757
AT 757
nN.758
AT 758
nAN.759
AT 759
nn. 776
AT 776

187391

uAv.2

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(2-3-7)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

3(3-0-9)

$UINR

(UssEnE-UURNT-AnwsIenuLe9)

LAFINOIATIZANDUITINAITLA AT
Analytical Instrumentation for Agricultural Research
WATATEAULLENANENUITENNITNYAT

Molecular Techniques for Agricultural Research

WIANTTUUTTAAUTEMTUNEARAER

Innovation Packaging of Fresh Produce

PV RLARNINALULATNTNYAT

Selected topics in Agricultural Technology

lumaslsen
Mycorrhiza
nsaveuazyswdaunelaa

Research and Intellectual Property

- Anentinus Lidssnin 15 wdeda

o
me

1n.801
AT 801

578371
ANYIUNUS

Thesis

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

3(3-0-9)

3(2-3-7)

3(2-3-7)

PUIBNA
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3.1.4 WAAIWNUNISANEI

NANFATUNY N UuU N 1

Ymsdnendt 1
AMamsanendi 1 AMAansanendi 2
NN.803 ANINUS 6 nwAn | NnN.803 INYINUS 12 miein
NN.671 58108UITINNI 3 iIenn | NIN.682 duNu 2 1 Befin
walulagnisinens  (ladumiiein) (laltfumiaein)
NN.681 duuun 1 1 naeAn
(adfunihenin)
3 10 wawAn | 571 13 #ignn
Ymsdnendi 2
AManmsanendi 1 AMAMIANENd 2
NN.803 INYIUNUS 12 wiaein NN.803 INLITNUS 6 MUIEN
323 12 wdwfin 323 6 NUIEAH
MANGATUNY N LUU N 2
Ynmsdnendi 1
maseud 1 Maseud 2
Nn.671 3e108U7539899 3vhein | vn.691 Ygyuiieuau 2 nuawnn
wAlulagnisinens wAlulagnisinens
NIN.672 MTIeuarimungi@ngiod 2 mheia | 33 uden 3 wienin
AVUIFURNURANIATYN 3 wieAn | AvEen 3 wwhn
Nn.681 duuun 1 1 weis | Jguaen 3 NUIEAR
32 9 wehn | 53U 11 wiwfn
Ymsanedi 2
mMaeud 1 Maseud 2
NN.801 AINYIUNUS 7 iheAn | 117.801 Ieninus 8 MU
1.682 dUUN 2 1 Bugnn
32 8 wuehn | 53U 8 wuwin
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3.1.5 A195U1ET18UN
NN.611 F33INVNVINIUALAITUTUAD 3(3-0-9)
AT 611 Plant Physiology and Adaptation
NsTUILMIINIEsSIneiAedestunisiesgdivln msiaun  wazn1sivnandnvesii
assinenvasiiuniglinmueionainth gamgd iy ansied nalawasnsuSudivesiia
Physiological processes in relation to growth, development and yield performance
of crops, plant physiology under stresses from water, temperature, salinity, chemicals,

mechanism and adaptation of crops.

nN.616 NALULABNISHANNVUNTOUTLATYFND 3(3-0-9)
AT 616 Economic Tropical Crop Production Technology
Msuanfivumdouidanudfymaasugia Snuagmangnueans mswSeuwdaiug
LAZAUNUS N1TNSEUAY syuunsvi N133AN15ANIAY N15U59AU NMIUasn¥IAIUAIe 9
mMandnfivaelianinundenmuny Bmafuier mauvssuileidiuyasiuaznanauwnunis
Asugialvigatu Smsfnwigeiuuenaniud
Economic tropical crop production, crop botanical characteristics, seed and
propagated seedling preparation, soil preparation, irrigation methods, disease and pest
management, soil improvement, crop production under controlled environment, crop

harvesting, crop reformation for added value and economic return, field trips

nN.618 NsldNYayulNIMIINISINYAS 3(3-0-9)
AT 618 Utilization of Medicinal Plants in Agriculture

[y

ns3uun Msuan LLazmiﬁU‘&J’laﬁuﬁ:ﬁ%a{IﬂWi Mafiusien Mafiudnw WaZANTENRRY
wwsgrunsUgniiagulng  nisldusslovinmamanuaslusunsdesiumidnlsauasuiasves
fiv malgidusuazamiaasulugad

Classification, cultural practice and propagation of medicinal plants, harvesting,
preservation and secondary metabolites, good agricultural practice for medicinal plants,

potential uses in plant disease and insect protection, animal drug and feed

supplementation
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NN.631 635 IMEraNMUINGoNvasERSiAe 3(3-0-9)
AT 631 Environmental Physiology of Domestic Animal
svuumsuanasupnufouresdniiaes nsdsunlamneEisivel waznsusufves
S idsemeldanimuandeusis o
Heat exchange system in domestic animal, physiological change and adaptation of

domestic animal in various environment.

nN.637 nvuAanseEn 3(2-3-7)
AT 637 Animal Nutrition

gnsdniuazmalulaglavumans nsguasnuiszuumaAue I ImeElnvumansuaz
Toqiatuemnaieanaudesnsldarsufiug msfauimadanisliennsiuiusuitoia
UsgAnSnmmaasusianazdsundoulussdunidy wunvedduvesaflulawsn Wiy uas
Loy nsgviunsvdnlagadunidlunseimnesiuy nssviunsiinvedusiulasndanudenis

a a a

wigRulnvedunsdlunseinigguy Usednsamadunidlunseimiesiay uidenianiu

q

o

Lngueansdainszimgnnludagdu nszviumsasiauinnssunenulavumansdnignisan
ansUnsviseaudnsing

Animal feed and nutrition technology, preservation of gut health through
nutrition and feed additive to reduce the need for antibiotics, developing precision
feeding techniques to optimize livestock economic and environmental performance
at farm level, Metabolism of carbohydrate, protein and lipid, microbial fermentation in
rumen, synchrony of protein and energy for rumen microbial growth, rumen microbial

efficiency, recent research in ruminant nutrition, process of innovation in animal nutrition

to patent or petty patent application.

NN.659 1A3995I0LATIZHINDIUATEINIINITNYAS 3 (2-3-7)
AT659 Analytical Instrumentation for Agricultural Research
o v v a va Y] e v a a
Aanuvaeadelun1sliiesdunnis nannisuarnisuseyne ldauvens olle
maaalasalal laTeuenansivadusednsnings inesialasinlnns il nIeaiiuuTuu
Wueuaziaadiaalasliada lummiddedumaluladnisinuns Insfnwigauuenaniud
Laboratory safety, principles and applications of analytical instruments for

agricultural research, tool for spectroscopy, high performance liquid chromatography, gas

chromatography, thermal cycler and gel electrophoresis, field trip.
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7n.671 52 08UA5eN19nAluladnsiNens 3(3-0-9)

AT 671 Research Methodology in Agricultural Technology

a

Audayaldeusunn

Y

NSTEUTBLEUBLATINITITY LL‘VI@QLQUVW?MUE“M‘U ﬂ’]iﬂiu?JﬂGﬂfUﬁa

LLﬁBL%QﬂﬂJﬂ’]W ATTITLNUNTITVNOAND LWﬂUWJSﬂﬂiLﬂUSUE]Q;IJaWNLWﬂIMIﬁEJﬂWiLﬂHWﬁ MTATIEH

Writing a research proposal, funding resources, applying statistical analysis to
quantitative and qualitative data, experimental design, data collection techniques in
agricultural technology, data analysis and interpretation, writing a research report and

publication and use of statistical packages.

NN.672 N5IYUATWAIUIUIANTTULTINUE 2(2-0-6)
AT 672 Research and innovation development to commercial scale

q

3USWU§WU TuUsee ﬂ Sﬁﬂﬂi ‘U’ﬁ LLauﬁﬂEJﬂ’]Wﬂﬁi‘W@,Juﬂﬁﬂ’ﬁ’mEJLSU\‘i‘WWﬂJGUEJ bbeY S

UQd d

@Glﬁ'ﬁ/lﬂ?{l @mﬁ’]%ﬂiiui’e}ﬁUﬂ’]ﬁ’mﬁJLLﬁ”‘WW‘U’] ﬂ{]‘VHJ’]EJLLﬁ”Wi”i’]%UﬁUE‘gGWlLﬂEJTUEN ﬂ’]iﬂllﬂﬁ@ﬂ
VliWEJﬂu%’Wf]ﬁyiy’] N138DNLUUY LLazmiw@,Jmmammmaﬁummgma’ma ﬁﬂ‘l&}']ﬁ;]ﬂ’]uuaﬂ
amuﬁ

Basic research, applied research, invention research and potential development to
commercial and enterprise scale, industrial supported the research and development, act

and legislation, protection of intellectual property rights, production design and

development supported international standard, field trips.

NN.681 duuu 1 1(1-0-3)

AT 681 Seminar 1
Aup BeuiFes shidefiiaulamsdnnsiumalulaBnisinums waslauesefiuszyu
Researching and reporting on interesting topics related to agricultural technologies,

and presentation.
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NN.682 duuUI 2 1(1-0-3)
AT 682 Seminar 2

fua Souides Jnset wavdnsaldsdnideiiviaulanidivnnsdiu
waluladmsinuns uaziauesefiusza

Research analysis and critical discussion on interesting topics related to agricultural

technologies, and presentation.

nn.691 Ugyinnsauarunalulagnisinens 2(0-6-2)
AT 691 Special Problem in Agricultural Technology

msfnwdua naaeduiitefildfunsumnefiieidemieuraulameiunalulad
NNSLNYAS L'%EJ‘UL'%ENL%&Jul:‘fJuLaﬂmsmﬁsmmmasmuaﬁiaﬁﬂswm

Experiment research on interesting topics related to agricultural Technology

followed by writing the report and presentation.

un.716 mawdsaiiadefivuazystloninamainuns 3(3-0-9)
AT 716 Plant Tissue Culture and Applications in Agriculture

Fmswnzidsadebefis naiunldssleninamainuaslunisveeiugin nsude
anetusus nswauinasluanaonde mateTingnaaudenaneiisaeuuile naude
sufiyasalsn n1snanansddey wazn1siiusIuTIiugie

Plant tissue culture technique, and its applications in plant propagation,
homozygous diploid plant production, in vitro pollination, embryo rescue, disease free

plant production, secondary metabolite production and cryopreservation.

717 M5USUUTINUSHYULEN 3 (3-0-9)

AT 717 Advanced Plant Breeding

aad a

fugmansUinauaradafifieateafunsfugeitugitg Wetugnssunaznisuinig
Fanaidotugnasy F8nmsuuussiugiie msdanisiugieiuslu msteanuidegaain
aufmthueamaluladdmiunulfudgeiusity Tnsfnugauuenaniud

Population genetics and statistics related to plant breeding, plant genetic resources
and management, crop improvement methods, new crop variety management, research

outcome to enterprise scale, advanced technology for plant breeding, field trips
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NN.718 MIATUANAMATWINEAN S 3(3-0-9)
AT 718 Seed Quality Control
ANUAIAYUATAUNUIBTDIRUNWLAATLS  1nsgIunSEawaaiug n1saIuRx

§ v [ Y

AATMLLAANUTNAINSLAUAEY WedaNISuAMAIMNEATUS N1IATITFOUANATNLLAATUG
fnsAnwigauuenanIui
Importance and definition of seed quality, seed production standard, seed quality

control after harvest, seed enhancement techniques, seed quality testing, field trips.

NN.719 UIANTTUNAINITAUNYINAANAEN 3(3-0-9)
AT 719 Post Harvest innovation of Perishable Produces
PINNITUNSINSAUNLINAANAER %ﬂwﬂﬂmmwmmafﬂ NSRS UBURINNSET TEINEN

vaa a

warduall uinnssuussafuet uaznnsvuds msvszondlduinnssu nsswdydgAiietes o
MsAnwIgeULenan I

Postharvest Innovation of fresh produce, maintenances quality and freshness,
physiological and biochemical changes, packaging innovation and logistic, innovative

applications, act, field trips.

1n.728 WALULAENIIIANIINITHAANYYAEINNTTH 3(3-0-9)
AT 728 Technology Management for Industrial Plant Production
MANNINIHAANYEAAMNTINALITNTURURANAGAP) nisldinalulagdugaitanisiity

¥

KAk 13 N1sdenshuuasemewmaluladadelvdlunisndnivgeamvnssuluyiunuuin

=

nsmvanladeninmeniniasdinmmemalulagadelviiasuuunaunay N153nn1sangie

Y

{ v o oA

LLUUNammu%ﬂﬁﬂqummiu N13RAIA NHUUIY ﬂﬂiﬁﬂwﬂﬂﬂuiﬁﬂﬂizqﬂﬁﬁLﬂmﬁuadﬂ‘uwm
gRavngsy Anwgauuenanui

Principles for industrial crops cultivation implemented good agricultural practice
( GAP) , advance technology to increase yield, advance technology for irrigation,
management of soil and fertilizer for mass production of industrial crops, management
control of physical and bio- chemical factors by advance technology and integrated
method, integrated pest management (IPM) for industrial crops, marketing, laws, study of

applied research related to industrial crops, field trips.
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Wn.736 woRnssudnfidesUssand 3(3-0-9)
AT 736 Applied Domestic Animal Behaviour

‘Wqﬁﬂsiumiﬁauf NYANTTUNIDINT WORANTTUNIFIAY ﬂﬁiﬂ%ULUﬁaquﬁﬂssuiu
ANMMTABWUUANTS AeoTTUTIR WazsTILIR wAlANTITENINGANIIUERT N15UME B
sunginssuluuszgndlfiileusulsinisdanisvhiy wavatainmuesdnd finsAnwigauuen
aonuil

Learning behavior, foraging behavior, social behavior, adaptive behavior in captive,
semi-natural and natural conditions, research techniques in animal behavior, application
of the behavioral theories to improve farm management and animal welfare, field trips.
nn.737 ansiwanideslunsuandn 3(3-0-9)
AT 737 Mycotoxins in Animal Production

nsafvansivannidos Tassadamaed auausiniaad wagneninwesansfivain
Fo51 wunuedTuvesesivainidestiudada g miLﬁuﬁwaﬁmiﬁwmm%mﬂué’mi%ﬁwmﬂ
nsAnAseEsivand s lunananandss msmuquLLazmiaﬂmilﬂuﬁw%am‘iﬁwmﬂ
Fesluemsdnd nsnsiadeuansivannidos ﬂ’]iﬂ?Uﬂmﬂﬁlii’mm’iUuLi‘ﬂjau%@\‘iﬂ’ﬁﬁiﬂmﬂ
Fosluemsdng

Biosynthesis of mycotoxins, chemical structure, chemical and physical properties
of mycotoxins, metabolism of mycotoxins in animals, mycotoxicosis of animal, mycotoxin
residues in animal productions, control and detoxification of mycotoxins in animal feed,

detection and quantification of mycotoxins, regulation of mycotoxins in animal feed.

pA

nN.738 AMUTUUTINUIANITUge 3(2-3-7)

AT 738 Advanced Animal Breeding

spuumMsUulsaiusdmivladnd adduaznisiiasgideyarisuienisiaun
WugNIIUER T nann1suaslusunIUABNIILABSAIMIUNITUTEUIUAIMNITITLADINNINUGNTTULAL
NFUILANLANIANNHUTNTTUVOERT InAllAN1TTINeNLanalaznITIATIEdaYan1

L% L3

fugnssudluuiionsuUsudgeiusdnd

Breeding system for livestock, statistic and farm data analysis for animal genetic
improvement, principles and computer programs for genetic parameter estimation and
animal breeding value prediction, molecular biology techniques and genomic information

analysis for animal breeding.
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NN.739 guazansiallaniudnd 3(3-0-9)
AT 739 Drugs and chemicals for animals

grfuLUATiSe edude endulasa eadudsan enende erfinadluemsdnd
andiudiug Tring enflesnguiseszuusing q vessnesnednd

Antibacterial drugs, antifungal drugs, antiviral drugs, antiparasitic drugs,
disinfectants, feed medicaments, probiotics, biological products, drugs acting on various
systems of animals.
NN.746 WAluladuazuinnssun1sHanan 3(3-0-9)
AT 746 Technology and Innovation in Animal Production

U L3

nsUssgndldmnuinemuInemanswazmalulagnvivaislunisudadaiiialnliie

a LY saa (Y v oa v ¢ a va A v 6 £
wagkandaeindaun nauvannisaiainindnd waznisujiiniamsineasiavadnd nsly
waluladidewinnssuieusulssasiaunsudadnddendyd msieseiduiindeyanisy
M3ea1n waglszansnmnisnas nsiiusny aannen nsussflununniienazudnsia
ndainivasndy wazUszihunisinnisuanduidadaunuifawuuaina dnsfnwgeauuen

-
An1uUN

The application of the current science and technology in animal production for
quality meat and products according to animal welfare and good agricultural practices for
livestock, using the innovative technology to improve and development of the
commercial animal production, analysis of data recorded on farms, marketing and
production efficiency, preservation, carcass quality, evaluation of meat quality and meat
products safety, and animal products management issues from an international

perspective, field trip.

nn.747 mswﬁmqn'ﬂuamwLL'mé'ammU%'au%u 3(3-0-9)
AT 747 Swine Production in Tropical Environment
waluladadelvddvsunisndngna@anialyd n159AN1SWUTNITY 81915 WAz
amwLLmﬁamﬁm%’umiLgmqﬂﬁuLsum%faué??u FATARNINVDINTHANFNT NITINUHUNITHER AT
WAL TEANT AN THER fjaquLLazLLu’mwLLﬁﬁ@wﬁnwmémqﬂﬂumm%au%u
Modern technology for commercial swine production, genetic management, feed

and environment for swine production in tropical condition, the welfare of swine
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production, production planning, production efficiency analysis, problems and solutions in

swine production under tropical environment.

n.756 wallaszauluanaiiasuidemsnisnens 3(2-3-7)
AT 756 Molecular Techniques for Agricultural Research
wellaszauluanadunmsiaumiansnens lassadiwensedindsn msadnmoule
91dldue msnsnaouButmng mslaaudu inenunglinanaszdiuf Bueaefiuifidue
FrudeyaTIaNTaumNA
Molecular techniques for agricultural research development, nucleic acids
structure, DNA and RNA extraction, gene detection, gene cloning, DNA marker, DNA

fingerprint, bioinformatics

VIN.757 WINNTTUUTTATUNEMTUNEAKAER 3 (2-3-7)
AT 757 Innovation Packaging of Fresh Produce
nMseRNLUUUTTItAMaAUI Ny INERNaan anmussenAdnLUal AT RYeTidy
nazusTafiaT @3sinendanaluanmnisussy nsmela madeunmnin YauYEEuaznNsILN
e msguiiieades mnuUaendovnaeins
Innovation packaging of fresh produce, modified atmosphere packaging, property
of film and packages, physiology of fresh produce in packages, respiration, deterioration,

microorganism and perishability, involve with standard and food safety.

Nn.758 WadantAwamnAlulagnisinens 3(3-0-9)
AT 758 SelectedTopics in Agricultural Technology
genuraulanifeivInensadelminanalulagnisineasluszauligygiln

Interesting topics related to new technologies in agriculture for master degree.

nn.759 lumaslsen 3 (2-3-7)
AT 759 Mycorrhiza
ARy vaslumeslirIMIenNIsnEns N1sInTuun dugiuinel dumivet waznalnns

ansewsvedlunesise Mmsnaniudeluneilsmarmsldusslevinienisinums
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Importance of mycorrhiza in agriculture, identification, morphology, ecology and
nutrient uptake mechanism of mycorrhiza, production of mycorrhizal inoculum and its

application in agriculture.

nn. 776 Msguaznswdaunelygn 3 (2-3-7)
AT 776 Research and Intellectual Property

nanMITeuaznIsAuesemingaunelnn  Ussivvemwmsndaumeldyan ngvune
waznsys Uy ATiieades LLmuqﬁmﬁ%’auuﬁugmm%’wéauma{]zgig'l N13ANATBIMNINEFUNI
Ueyaranna msudasinddumslayandunu msaemeamaluladningdunisdaygn mssziu
ofinm fimsAnwgauuenaniud

Research principles, and intellectual property protection, types of Intellectual
property, act and related legislation, mapping of research-based intellectual property,
international intellectual property protection, converting intellectual to capital,

technology licensing transfer intellectual property, settlement of disputes, field trips.

7n.801 ANY1TNWUS 15 %28
AT 801 Thesis

N1585191ASIN19T98 AISAUATILALNUNIUISTUATIY AT UINUTT 8N4
mAluladn1sinens InelduasessTuUeIn1TIveg Weuinerdnusiariiauaine inus [ Weuive
WELNS LazdlassenussadlunISINgLNSHaWININIg

Creating research projects, searching and literature review, conducting researches
on agricultural technology with emphasis on research ethics, writing thesis and presenting,

writing research papers for publication, ethics in research publication.

1n.803 ANeunwus 36 Wilaenn
AT 803 Thesis

nsas1alasinside uwavdnlunuideduneliiinesdnnudindluavnivinalulagnig
NERs  WeudvendnusuazdiaueIne dnus  Wewldeweuns  Jasestanlunisidy  uasdl
2359105 UN TN NAIIUITINT

Creating research projects and conducting researches which will result in new
knowledge in the field of agricultural technology, writing thesis on agricultural technology
and presenting, writing research papers for publication, ethics in research work and

publication.
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